G.N. 704

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

1894144
2095364
2125197
1058332
1631746
2410355
0355672
1373824
2147211
2281421
2934869
1384365
0219453
1585568
2316690
2822821
2973172
3046746
2532010
1749086
2794114
1640902
1795210

2377552
2336745
1815081

101 CONSULTING LIMITED

Iplus] connections Limited

3D Creative Product Design Company Limited

A&D (CHINA) GROUP LIMITED

ABLE PROFIT CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
ACP Technology Company Limited

ADD POINT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

ADTECH INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED
ADVANCED ENGINEERING (HK) LIMITED
AETON GLOBAL BUSINESS CO., LIMITED
AMPLE GREEN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ANVIL (HK) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
ART HOUSE DECORATION COMPANY LIMITED
ART LAB. INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
ASIA PACIFIC STEM CELL MEDICAL TREATMENT LIMITED
AURUM RICH INVESTMENT LIMITED

Add a Little Technology Co., Limited

Aerolytix Limited

Apace Logistics and Supply Company Limited
Art4Life Limited

Asia Pacific New Energy Limited

BBC INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

BEIJING JIETUO REDBUD (HONGKONG) TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

BELLOLIS ASIA LIMITED
BESTLINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BIOSOLUTION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
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2745549
2500339
2900540
2728919
0099323
1802842
2113532
2486081
1608672
1313496

2411634
2137959
2615061
2975775
2576478
2310475
1934592

1673922

2821539
2887884
2537479
2973444
1477528
2488676
2608893
1990635
2026479
2842248
2545799
2584467
2005438
1302997

BOTING TOURISM SUPPLIES LIMITED
BURY TRADING LIMITED

Bithk Limited

Blastic Technology Limited

CAPABLE RISE COMPANY LIMITED
CATLY INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

CG HOUSE LIMITED

CHAMPION WELL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CHINA WINGS LIMITED

CHINA-AFRICA INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

CLIMATE ELECTRONICS TRADING LIMITED
CONCORD TOP HONGKONG TRADING CO., LIMITED
CORALRICH TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

CY SUPPLY CO., LIMITED

Chara W. Co., Limited

China Dongfang Qingyang Group Co., Limited

China Shenghua Yinyin Culture Communication Co., Limited

China Taihe Investment Group Holdings Limited

Cobalt Consulting Limited

DAYUE TRADING CO., LIMITED

DAZZLING CORPORATION LIMITED

DEVIN LIMITED

DISWAY (HK) CO., LIMITED

DONGGUAN CARBINE FURNITURE CO., LIMITED
DSI Group Limited

DUAI INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS LIMITED
DURA TECH SUPPLIES LIMITED

Druid Two Limited

EASY SERVICES HR CONSULTANCY LIMITED
ERUDITE LUCK LIMITED

ETERNAL BEST (HONG KONG) LIMITED
EVER TEAM LOGISTICS LIMITED
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2492631
2685215
0755707
2737397
2564183
2763619
2896063
2722718
2171969
3039961
1556472
1431017
2012111
0839247
1318911
2487114
1400827
2035531
1860536
2453156
2568782
2088341
2417441

2038706
1791390
2848552
2267103
0677948
0612787
0917173
0889970
1556838
2597969

FAME TREND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
FLOURISHING NAME LIMITED
FORERUNNER E-PROCUREMENT LIMITED
FRANCE WELLNESS COMPANY LIMITED
FULLERTON CORPORATION LIMITED
Fairbairn Consulting Limited

Fengtai B Holdings II Limited

Fogpro International Limited

Fosun Cosmic Achiever Limited

Fraser Simons Capital Limited

GALOCK LIMITED

GLAMOR COMPANY LIMITED

GLOBAL EXPERIENCE SPECIALISTS (GES) ASIA LIMITED
GLOBAL JET INVESTMENT LIMITED
GLORY BLOOM HOLDINGS LIMITED
GOLDEN TASTE LIMITED

GOWIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED
GREAT CROWN (H.K.) LIMITED
GREENERY MUSIC (KWAN NGAI) LIMITED
GROUP HARVEST INVESTMENT LIMITED
GT HK International Limited

Global IT Limited

Golden Union Int'l (HK) Group Limited

Great Ocean Trading (International) Company Limited
GreenCity Eco-Solutions Company Limited

Gusi Co., Limited

HAPPY DILIGENT LIMITED

HEALTH FAIR DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HEALTH MEDICAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
HEBEI PRIDE SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED
HI-GEAR CONSULTANTS LIMITED

HICT Solutions Limited

HING TUNG ENTITY LIMITED
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2731543
2457663
1680782
2862703
2957959
2486762

2147009

2845613
2847737
1687461
2260221
1784586

2996253
1334073

2052924
2822805
2457698
2854994
2011582
2415468
1867450
1984418
2316443
1572369
2151234
2739969
2462395
2493709
1869322
2746931
2878001

HK KANGXIN TRAVEL LIMITED

HK LEBANG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HK OUPAI BATHROOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK SHUNWEI INVESTMENT HOLDING CO., LIMITED

HK XIANGZHUO TRADE LIMITED

HK XIN BEAUTY (INTERNATIONAL) COSMETICS LIMITED

HK ZHANSHAN TATTOO CULTURE & ARTS CO., LIMITED

HKS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

HKS3 TRADING LIMITED

HOI' TONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONG BAO GLOBAL LIMITED

HONG BAO MARINE AND OFFSHORE EQUIPMENT COMPANY

LIMITED
HONG KONG ALLIED ENGINEERING LIMITED

HONG KONG BONNEY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG SDIC INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG XINGAN LIMITED

HONGAN GROUP (HK ) LIMITED

HONGKONG ACROCOZY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DESHING GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG EFFORT MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ETAI TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG HENGTIAN TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG HUIYING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LAN-FAR INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RUIACH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SUN INTERNATIONAL CAPITAL LIMITED
HONGKONG SUNNY STAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG YOUYUE TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHANLING MARKETING PLAN LIMITED
HONOUR RICH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HOPE STAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED
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2588237
0435952
1628556
2919429
2919427
2692273
2832368
2909860
2815140
2215479
1684613
2624143

2545308
1951030

2491269
2067324
2669221
0108013
2421110

2434185
2545743
2242190
2406418
1283040
2292076
2691158
0750894
1364681
2957394
2957392
0949376
1746760

HUAXI INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

HUI XIAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

HYDREAM INVESTMENT HOLDING CO., LIMITED
Home Sweet Home Global Properties Limited

Home Sweet Home Immigration Consultancy Limited
Hong Bliss International Limited

Hong Kong Baihui Commerce and Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong Innovation Intelligence Holdings Company Limited
Hong Kong Oyster Trading Company Limited

Hong Kong Rikou Consultants Co., Limited

Hong Kong Sky Bright Industrial Development Limited

Hong Kong Wong Ling Film&Entertainment (International) Co.,
Limited

HongKong Good Luck Foods Co., Limited

INTERNATIONAL ROPE SKIPPING TECHNOLOGY & CULTURE
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Intrepide Limited

J & I Trading (HK) Co. Limited

J&T Accounting and Taxation Services Limited
. & J. COMPANY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

JIA SHENG INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS (HONGKONG) CO.,
LIMITED

JTAMEI LIGHT LIMITED

JIANUO HK LIMITED

JICAN INTERNATIONAL (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
JINJIU TOOLING & PLASTICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
JOINTWAY INC. LIMITED

JOYDA (INT'L) TRADING LIMITED

James K.L. Sin & Associates Limited

KAM (HK) LIMITED

KEENFORD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KELVINLONGDEUX COMPANY LIMITED
KELVINLONGUN COMPANY LIMITED

KING STAR HI-TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

KOREA FANGYUAN CHARM UNDERWEAR LIMITED
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2940968
1025042

0469881
2260455
1345333
2126962
2309306
1304853
2621414
1945131

2322039
2102483
2301356
2201750
0028063
2957390
2469650
2994463
0848707
2764166
2439752
1785326
2479788

2842276
2733278
2536321
0639365
1021492
1698342
2962778
2544610
2342262

KOWLOON PARTNERS LIMITED

KUANGSHI HONGDA TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT H.K

LIMITED

KWOK FUNG HONG GARMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Karuison Hong Kong Co., Limited

Kemite Pty Limited

L W T International Limited

LIANGYI (HK) INDUSTRY LIMITED

LONG EFFORT LIMITED

LOTAKTOU (HONG KONG) LIMITED

LUOMA SANITARY WARE INTERNATIONAL HOLDING
LIMITED

LYFE Capital Mountain Review (Hong Kong) Limited
LYS LIMITED

Li Xin Da Technology Co., Limited

MADIC SERVICES (OVERSEAS) LIMITED
MAIJESTIC FURNITURE COMPANY LIMITED
MANLONG COMPANY LIMITED

MAX GOOD (HK) LIMITED

MCL Smart Financial Investment Limited

MEGA ACCESS LIMITED

MEGA CHOICE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
MILLION BLUE LIMITED

MORE DAYS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MP (Hong Kong) Motorsport Development Company Limited

Mage Six Limited

Maple (Hong Kong) Corporation Limited

Mcu Technology Limited

NET WIN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NEW HOUSE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
NEW WEALTH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Next Trip (HK) Limited

North Star Toys Co., Limited

Nosh Crate Limited
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2356212
1759519
2957850
2455786
0721659
2875075
2344357
0081127
1500359
2769046
2524827
2728867
1050439
2200073
1604129
2821446
2839284
1687002
1704263
2632474
0484524
0538339
2957810
1462607

2247564
1069632
2695042
0984894
0921873
2840136
1624443
2596411
1170110

ONE BELT ONE ROAD THINK TANK LIMITED
PDR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

PEACOCK BLUE TRADING LIMITED

PEAK HAWKE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
PIERRE'S BOUTIQUE LIMITED

PINS BACK MADE CO., LIMITED

PRO CRYSTAL COMPANY LIMITED

Peak HK Publishing Limited

Peakchina Technology Limited

Peng Chau Community Co-op. Limited

Phoenix Terrace Trading Company Limited

Pop Pop House Limited

QDL HEAT TREATMENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
QMH Asia Limited

REGAL WEALTH LIMITED

Ready Systems Limited

Red To Company Limited

Risk Capital Advisors (Asia) Limited

Rongtong Trade Co., Limited

S&A SHARES TRADING LIMITED

SANCA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SANLION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SAPPHIRE TRADING LIMITED

SHANGHAI YISU INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS COMPANY
LIMITED

SHOWIN MEDIA LIMITED

SKY TOP ENGINEERING LIMITED

SNOWBALL GLOBAL LIMITED

SONGKE INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
SOURCING FOR YOU LIMITED

SPARK WIN COMPANY LIMITED

STARFORD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

STARZ ENGINEERING LIMITED

SUN WING TEXTILES CO., LIMITED
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2326341
2734833
1793339
2318613
1416172
2245512
2514199

2796976
2393196
0549696
1145754
2649854
1756306
0988891
2413125
2722463
2467333
2846909
1835944
2557889
2419815

2536917
2204120
2176330
2061763
2530793
1262344
0547904
2109398
1629966
2836420
2489024

Shenowski International Trading Co., Limited
Smart Vending Machine Limited

Spectrum Search Asia Limited

Spruson & Ferguson Limited

Stepping Stone Partners Limited

Stock Momentum Indexes Limited

SunCro Aesthetic & Cosmetic International Co. Limited

Superconductor Solutions Limited

Sweet Inn Asia Limited

TECHLINK TELECOM LIMITED

TECHSON TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
TIM 6 LIMITED

TOP RISING LOGISTICS LIMITED

TRADE EXPERT INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
TREASURE LUCK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TYID LIMITED

Tak Fung Logistics Trading Limited

Tiny Giant Company Limited

TmDrive Limited

Toppest Trading Company Limited

UK LONDON BULADA GROUP FOOD LIMITED

UK ORANGE PERFUME CO., LIMITED
Uniarms Technology Co., Limited

V GOURMET LIMITED

VAST BENEFIT TRADING LIMITED
VERSUS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

VICTORY SUN (HK) LIMITED

VICTORY TARGET INVESTMENTS LIMITED
VLINKING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

W Gourmet Limited

WASSERKABEL LIMITED

WAYLAND COMFORT LIMITED
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2256477
2069560
1005484
0826652
0885265
1362582
2843967
2124197
2086805
2842273
2466195
2250650
2249381
2944127
1921783
2304275
2969739
2671941
2557769
2768025
2721851
2883946
1136577
0991982
1829880
2505560
2685900
1673925
2956973
2719250
2951421
2051424
2051428
2951438

4 February 2022

WELL GROWTH LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED
WENZHOU ZIGPAC INDUSTRY LIMITED
WILLIAM SERVICES LIMITED

WIN SEA LIMITED

WINSONIC LIMITED

WINWISE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

WORLD SKY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
WORLDWIDE MEGA LIMITED

Wangiang Industrial Investment (Hong Kong) Limited
Warrior Five Limited

Well-Tech PCB Electronics Limited

Wellspring Partners Group Limited

Win Business Holding (China) Co., Limited

Winson Hin (Logistics) Co Limited

Wision Association Limited

XINZHIFU INTERNET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
XM INVESTMENT HOLDING LIMITED

XZH TRADE LIMITED

Y & F 1990 Co., Limited

YIHAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
Yajing Consulting Company Limited

Yeung Chung Limited

Yu Xin Mode & Distribution (HK) Limited
ZAPHOD INVEST LIMITED

ZHEJIANG BAILY IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED

ZHONGQI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
Zane Group Limited

Zhonggang Resources (HK) Trading Limited

Zinc Network Technology Co. Limited

iPlus Intelligent Technology Company Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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